Anderson Dinaledi 400kV Powerline a and Anderson 400kV Substation - Draft EIR Stakeholder Notification Phase 1

No Name Company/Fa Addrgess Address Tel Fax Cell E-mail Method of Notification
rm Physical Postal
Platinum Email
Mr Pieter de Town 012 244 peiter@platinumtownplanner
1 | Haas Planners 0118 083 226 1316 | s.co.za
PO Box Email
Plot 1 Plot 1 1064 012 376 086 695
2 | Rianie Oelofse Kameeldrift Kameeldrift . 083 451 9619 | rianieoelofse@gmail.com
West West Ifafi 4027 3805
0260
Portion 191 of PO Box Email
. the Farm 423 011 447 011 447 .
Chris Malan Rietfontein Ifafi 1344 1343 082 829 9124 | chris@co-arc.com
485JQ 0260
Portion 191 of PO Box Email
the Farm 423 011 447 011 447 .
Arnaud Malan Rietfontein Ifafi 1344 1343 082 829 9124 | malan.arnaud@gmail.com
3 485JQ 0260
Portion 191 of PO Box Email
. the Farm 423 011 447 011 447 .
Matthias Malan Rietfontein lfafi 1344 1343 082 829 9124 | mmalan@deloitte.co.za
485JQ 0260
Portion 191 of PO Box Email
the Farm 423 011 447 011 447 .
Franz Malan Rietfontein Ifafi 1344 1343 082 829 9124 | franz.malan@gmail.com
485JQ 0260
Kudu Inn Email
Pelindaba Kudu Inn
ang Pelindaba 086 518
4 | Warwick Lord t artbeespoor Road 3537 082 374 0047 | warwick@awl.co.za
Hartbeespoo
(Proposed it
Substation
Site)
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Company/Fa

Address

Address

Method of Notification

No Name ‘m Physical Postal Tel Fax Cell E-mail
. Plot 117 PO Box 19 . . Email
5 | Joe Prinsloo ArceloerlttaI Kameeldrift Pretoria 012 380 012 380 083 304 6765 Joe.Prinsloo@arcelormittal.c
South Africa 2252 2117 om
West 0001 -
Plot 268 . Email
6 | Charl Kroon Kroon Kameeldrift 082 805 3494 | Orders@kroonchickens.co.z
Chickens a
West
Incorrect numb. His is not
Plot 73 Plot 73 interested and this is not his
7| J Heymann Schietfontein Schietfontein 072 225 5563 concemn
Plot K85, Plot K85, Email
8 | Martin Nel R511, R511, 082 440 5882 plantpleasure @mtnloaded.c
Hartebeesfont | Hartebeesfon 0.za
ein tein
Lvnette van Plot K76 Plot K76 Email
9 y Hartbeesfonte | Hartbeesfont 082 774 2594 | lyn1234@vodamail.co.za
Eeden . . . i
in, Brits ein, Brits
Johan van Plot K76 Plot K76 Email
10 Hartbeesfonte | Hartbeesfont 082 775 3147 | lyn1234@vodamail.co.za
Eeden . . . :
in, Brits ein, Brits
Email
Plot20/30 | PO BOX
11 JLJvan Plot 29/30 Schietfontein 173 . 086 606 082 551 5971 hansvr@fraseralexander.co.
Rensburg (access no) : De Wildt 6565 za
De Wildt
0251
Madiben PO Box 106 Email
Reuben 9 - 012 318 reubenmoatshe@madibeng.
12 Moatshe Local Brits 9113 gov.za
Municipality 0250 *
Portion 65 Email
13 | J J Botha Farm 084 701 2565 | botha.hannessk@gmail.com
Welgedund
14 | J J Botha Eg:&on 65 071 433 3026 | botha.hannessk@gmail.com Email
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No Name Company/Fa Addr_ess Address Tel Fax Cell E-mail Method of Notification
rm Physical Postal
Welgedund
Portion 2 Email
. Farm 012 373 .
15 | Doris Bosch Welgedund 1069 doris.bosch@up.ac.za
491 JQ
Portion 65 emcarpenter@mtnloaded.c Email
16 | MR Potgieter | Farm 083 232 6586 | & B '
0.za
Welgedund —
17 Johan van Est_ate D 082 562 3322 | johanvanvuuren@gmail.com Email
Vuuren Afrique
18 | Braam Lotter Est_ate D 082 929 3949 | eda@vodamail.co.za Email
Afrique
PO Box 996 Email
20 | Albrecht Holm Groenkloof 082 821 6390 | aholm@lantic.net
0027
21 | Dave Brittle Plot 25 3038863651 082 324 7458 Fax
Portion 25 Email
22 | Warwick Lord Farm 082 374 0047 | warwick@awl.co.za
Welgedund
23 | ¢ Deschodt Farm 082 854 4796 cdeschodt@zoology.up.ac.z | Email
Schurweberg a
Portions 112 Email
24 | M P Deschodt & 113 083 281 7122 | marius@dgsd.co.za
Schurweberg
25 | ¢ 's swan ge;fontem 084 311 0052 Number does not exist
Waldemar & Plot 38 Email
26 | Susan 082 826 0085 | whe@lando.co.za
Welgedund
Engelbrecht
. . . Email
27 | P Lourens Rietfontein 082 546 4676 iet@qag.co.za
28 | B J Muller Rietfontein 082 870 6519 | berejmullerl@gmail.com Email
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Company/Fa

Address

Address

Method of Notification

No Name ‘m Physical Postal Tel Fax Cell E-mail
Portion 2 Email
29 | Jacobi de Bruin | F2™ 083 608 6798 | pwu@gmail.com
Welgedund '
491 JQ
o Plot 46 Farm . Email
30 | John Heinrich Welgedund 082 806 4710 | heinrichj@santa.org.za
31 | Rita Prinsloo 083 598 3774 gqovantapnnsloo@vahoo.co Email
Calcu Plan - Email
32 | Jvan Rensburg | Town 083 491 3793 | johan@calcuplan.com
Planning
38 | L Eloff Efggﬁn 47 De 079 469 4664 | landman@bfg.co.za Email
Portion 91 & g?zgf: 012 804 Emal
35 | AR Jansen 92 . 082 777 7299 | ajgroup@mweb.co.za
Schurweberg Silverton 1054
0127
PO Box Email
Surpac 275
36 | Keith Young Surveying Broederstro 072 999 0240 | keith@surpac.co.za
Software om
0240
37 Theunis NECSA 012 305 082 378 3268 theunis.hanekom@necsa.co | Email
Hanekom 6773 .za
Portion 65 Email
38 | Helouise Eloff Farm de 083 303 1323 | helouise@bfg.co.za
Kroon 444 JQ
39 | Micheal Wright Qwalchaelwrlqht@vodamall.co. Email
Estate D' 012 244 012 244 — . Email
40 | Gert Nel Afrique 0777 0555 082 903 8885 | gert@theislandshoa.co.za
Eurika van 012 305 012 305 eurika.vanheerden@necsa.c | Email
41 Heerden NECSA 3456 3558 o0.za
42 | Tessa Roux HA Painters 082 575 6117 | tessa@hadesign.co.za Email
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Company/Fa

Address

Address

Method of Notification

No Name ‘m Physical Postal Tel Fax Cell E-mail
Portion 4 of Email
the Farm .
43 | Mrs Eman Kalkheuvel 083 326 4105 | beneman@nashuaisp.co.za
493
Portion 52 of PO Box Email
44 Wessel the Farm 1022 wessels@mak.co.za
Steenkamp Elansfontein Brits e
460 JQ 0250
; ; ; ; Email
45 Johan Janse Excl_uswe Log 012 259 083 630 5822 Exclusivebuild1957 @gmail.c
van Rensburg Cabins 8154 om
154 Camel Email
Thorn Street | PO Box
46 Johan van Sky Scape Xanadu 542 012 259 012 259 083 630 5822 exclusivebuild1957 @gmail.c
Rensburg Properties EcoPark Ifafi 8154 8008 om
Hartbeespoo | 0260
rt
;| CCumaer [Pt
Merwe Schietfontein 5543 . ’ g
did not answer
Portions 112 Email
Marius and 113 of .
48 Deschodt the Earm marius@dgsd.co.za
Schurweberg
Portion 115 Email
49 | Jan de Bruin Farm 082 488 jdebruin@worldonline.co.za
4052
Schurweberg
Dominique . . Email
50 Gilbert dominique@prisk.co.za
. Email
Pelindaba . .
51 Working Group pmelmdabanonukes@qman.co
Coalition - Email
52 | Against Nuclear nuclear@prisk.co.za

Energy:
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No Name Company/Fa Addr_ess Address Tel Fax Cell E-mail Method of Notification
rm Physical Postal
Northern
Regions
Contact:
Christine
Garbett Group
Christine Email
53 | Garbett christine@prisk.co.za
54 Rob Garbett rob@prisk.co.za Email
Portion 114 of Email
g5 | Jurie Human | the Farm 082 882 7425 | jurieh@vodamail.co.za
Schurveberg
NECSA Utility Email
Dirk Potgieter and Property 012 305 012 305 dirk.potgieter@necsa.co.za
56 Department 6052 6031 083 308 0116 and Dirksnr@potgieter.com
Portion 111 of Not interested
59 Johan Kirsten the Farm 0724316327
Schurveberg
Portion 97, Email
98, 105 and
Werner Peters 107 of the 012 3719 086 565 .
60 Farm o8 8709 082 405 5219 | info@wksystems.co.za
Schurweberg
B ENGEL . Email
61 V\;ya:hvfem der VOEKEFfLS 012-253 012-253 082-391 7244 Bryan.vanderWesthuizen@e mal
esthuizen 0478 0478 ngelvoelkers.com
Mr. B J Muller . PO Box As number 28
62 Portion 108 950 082 870 6519 berejmullerl @gmail.com
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Company/Fa

Address

Address

Method of Notification

No Name . Tel Fax Cell E-mail
rm Physical Postal
Rietfontein Hartbeespo
485 - JQ. ort
0216
Portion 111
63 Mr. Tol Vorster | Rietfontein No contact details
485 - JQ.
ECO PO Box Email
64 Gert Steyn D . 1126 011 769 ert@compute.co.za
ynamics Krugersdor | 2257 9 pute.co.
p
Ronel van Email
Atterbury 012 483 012 483
65 | Coller 8676 8675 082 413 9260 | ronel@atterbury.co.za
Postnet Does not have email, or fax,
The Giel and Suite 487 not sure if it is applicable to
Private Bag them will look at the beeld
66 | Janvanzyl Emma X1 082 806 0537 LA e
Barnard Trust The advert and will call if he is
Wilgers concerned
0041
Brits Flying Rashoop JQ | PO Box Email
Club - 24/ 444 012 255 086 215 . . .
67 Chairperson Hartbeespoo | Brits 0155 7660 071 444 0928 | info@britsflyingclub.co.za
rt 0250
Portion 176 Email
68 Velie Le Roux Intel-Tronics of the Farm 082 445 2531 | inteltronics@icon.co.za
De Kroon
444 JQ
. . 28 Email
6o | Neil Whitward WELGEGUN 011803 011 803 082 550 0804 | ppt@icon.co.za
D 6820 6873
Charles Breen Vametco 012318335 charles.breen@vam.stratcor Email
70 Alloys Pty Ltd ' ' '

7

com
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Local Municipalities

Department E-mail Address Contact No Form of
notification
Reuben . L . . Courier
Moatshe Madibeng Local Municipality — Environmental Department reubenmoatshe@madibeng.gov.za | 012 318 9453
Lodi Olivier City of Tshwane Local Municipality — Town Planning lodio@tshwane.gov.za 012 358 3880 Courier
Department
Ruzani Mukheli gzz:rft;zmane Local Municipality — Environmental ridzanim@tshwane .gov.za 012 358 8672 Courier

Commentary Authorities and Parastatals
Department E-mail Address Physical /Postal Contact No Form of

Address notification
Room 332, Courier
Nzasm building,
Phillip de Klerk Transnet Phillip.deklerk@transnet.net Cnr of paul
Kruger str &
Mannaat Street
15" Floor Courier
Bothanga Plaza
Justice Mululeka | DWA 285 Schoeman
Street
Pretoria
Fedsure Building Courier
2" Floor
Reggy Nkosi DEA 315 Pretorius
street
Pretoria
Faith Mlanbo Gauteng Dept of Agric & rural 18" Floor 011 355 1345 Courier

M Draft EIR — Stakeholder Database
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development Glen Cairn
building
73 Market Street
Pretoria
Modiri Molema Courier
. Rd
Mr Ntemane North West Province Roads antemane@nwpg.gov.za Old parliament
Department
complex
Mashudu Department of Mineral Resources Mashudu.maduka@dmr.gov.za 209 Smith Street Courier
Maduka Braamfontein
Gauteng Provincial Heritage 31 Rissik Street Courier
Grant Botha R NSB building
esource
JHB
Mr K Schmid National Roads Agency schmidk@nra.co.za Email
Mr Monama North West Department of Housing cmonama@nwpg.gov.za Email
38 IDA Street Courier
Ria Varhuizen SANRAL Menlo Park 012 426 6201
Pretoria
Courier
North West Department of Transport,
Johan van Wyk Roads and Community Safety VanwykJ@nwpg.gov.za 082 546 6925
Collette grle;amngton Courier
Scheenmeyer SAHRA 0214624502)
Cape town
8001

Key Stakeholders

Method of notification

Contact

E-Mail Address
No

Name / Company Contact Person

General Works Manager: Rodney | 012 381 Ro'reilly@xstrata.co.za Email
Eland Platinum Mine O'Riley 4002 y e
(Xstrata Alloys) Johan Kleinhans 2130381 J‘:Ieynhans@xstrata.co.z Email
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Name / Company

Key Stakeholders

Contact Person

Contact
No

E-Mail Address

Method of notification

Eastplats: Dawie Barnard 012 381 dbarnard@eastplats.co. | Email
Crocodile River Mine 1800 za
Vametco Minerals (Previously UCAR L 012 318 Frikkie.kent@vam.stratc | Email
) . Frikkie Kent
Vanadium Mine) 3318 or.com
Marlin Group (Finstone SA) Judy 2330755 jks@finstone.net Emal
NECSA Isabel Steyn 012 305 Isabel.steyn@necsa.co. | Email
3343 za
Bird Life Africa & 082 446 . . Email
Prof Gerhard Verdoorn Griffon Poison Information Centre | 8946 nesher@tiscali.co.za
Albrecht Holm Hartbeespoort Environment 082 494 | hoev.heha@worldonline. | Emall
7568 co.za
. Magaliesberg Protection 082 775 Email
Dr Richard Patton Association 6697 rpatton@mweb.co.za
Vincent Carruthers VC Management Services CC gggs 411- vems@mweb.co.za Email
. Magaliesberg Protection 083 702 . e Email
Barbara Reid Association 0530 sleighb@iafrica.com
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